
The International Conference on Quantum Foundation and Technology: Frontier and Future
November 12-17, 2016

Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

12
Registration@Hotel

• Overview talk-50min
including Q&A

• Invited talk-40min
including Q&A

• Contributed talk-30min
including Q&A

• Shuttle Buses from
hotel to institute

• Shuttle Buses from
institute to hotel

13
Venue: Hotel
09:15 Opening ceremony
09:30 Jörg Schmiedmayer
10:20 Markus Aspelmeyer
11:10 Coffee/tea break
11:40 Jiangfeng Du
12:30 Lunch break
14:00 Nicolas Gisin
14:50 Zheng-Tian Lu
15:40 Coffee/tea break
16:10 Jonathan P. Dowling
17:00 Hui Zhai
18:00 Buffet dinner

14

Venue: Shanghai institute
8:00 Bus@Hotel
Session@Hall A
09:00 Yu-Ao Chen
09:40 Yu Shi
10:10 Debasis Mondal
10:40 Coffee/tea break
11:10 Myungshik Kim
12:00 Zhangqi Yin
12:30 Lunch break
14:00 Nikolay Prokofiev
14:40 Haidong Yuan
15:10 Banghong Guo
15:40 Coffee/tea break
16:20 Boris Svistunov
17:00 Shubhrangshu Dasgupta
17:30 Kapill Sharma
18:00 Wonmin Son
18:30 Buffet dinner
Session@Hall B
09:00 Haohua Wang
09:40 Chuiping Yang
10:10 Vahid Azimi Mousolou
10:40 Coffee/tea break
11:20 Yasunobu Nakamura
12:00 Luyan Sun
12:30 Lunch break
14:00 Jing Zhang
14:40 Uwe R. Fischer
15:10 Chaohong Lee
15:40 Coffee/tea break
16:10 Wei Zhang
16:40 Banghai Wang
17:10 Lin Zhang
17:40 Chandrashekar
Radhakrishnan
18:10 Xinkui He
18:40 Buffet dinner
Session@Hall C
09:00 Harald Weinfurter
09:40 Zbigniew Ficek
10:10 Hengxin Sun
10:40 Coffee/tea break
11:20 Philip Walther
12:00 Xuzong Chen
12:30 Lunch break
14:00 Vahid Sandoghdar
14:40 Tongsheng Xia
15:10 Asoka Biswas
15:40 Coffee/tea break
16:20 Val Zwiller
17:00 Xi-Lin Wang
17:30 Zhiyuan Zhou
18:00 Xiao Liu
18:30 Buffet dinner
20:00 Bus@ institute

15
Venue: Shanghai institute
8:00 Bus@Hotel
Session@Hall A
09:00 Xiong-Jun Liu
09:40 Tim Byrnes
10:10 Jinhui Wu
10:40 Coffee/tea break
11:20 Sebastian Will
12:00 Chong Li
12:30 Lunch break
Session@Hall B
09:00 Zhen Wang
09:40 Zesheng Chen
10:10 Ben Ma
10:40 Coffee/tea break
11:20 Paolo Villoresi
12:00 Wenjie Zhang
12:30 Lunch break
Session@Hall C
09:00 Matthew Sellars
09:40 Xiao-Qi Zhou
10:10 Xiaolong Su
10:40 Coffee/tea break
11:20 Rupert Ursin
12:00 Xiaojun Jia
12:30 Lunch break
14:00 Poster Section@Hall
D
Size of poster board: 900 mm
(Width)×1200mm (Height)

17:00 Buffet dinner
18:30 Bus@Institute
20:00 Evening special
session@Hotel
How to publish on Physical
Review Letters, Physical
Review X and Physical
Review A

16
Venue: Shanghai institute
8:00 Bus@Hotel
Session@Hall A
09:00 Zhenchao Dong
09:40 Hany Elemy
10:10 Yongmin Li
10:40 Coffee/tea break
11:20 Andreas Wallraff
12:00 Xiao Yuan
12:30 Lunch break
Session@Hall B
09:00 Xiaodong Xu
09:40 Zhi-Yuan Li
10:10 Peng Xu
10:40 Coffee/tea break
11:20 Wang Yao
12:00 Xiaolong Hu
12:30 Lunch break
Session@Hall C
09:00 Kai Dieckmann
09:40 Fei Ding
10:10 Pei Wang
10:40 Coffee/tea break
11:20 Kelin Gao
12:00 Zhenhua Yu
12:30 Lunch break
14:00 Lab Tour
17:00 Bus@ Institute
18:30 Banquet@Hotel

17

Venue: Shanghai institute
09:00 Bus@Hotel
Session@Hall A
10:00 Michelle Simmons
10:50 Sven Hoefling
11:40 Lunch break
13:30 Jörg Wrachtrup
14:20 Cheng-Zhi Peng
16:00 Bus@ Institute


